IntellaPatch®
Series 2000 Chassis
The APCON IntellaPatch® family of physical layer switches enables cost-saving
management at Layer 1, the foundation of every enterprise network or interoper-
ability test lab. Wire-once technology, plus easy-to-use software, allow IT and test lab
personnel to use the IntellaPatch switch to automate and manage their networks
with increased efficiency and cost effectiveness.
With a compact design that saves valuable rack space, IntellaPatch Series 2000

©2008 Apcon, Inc. All Rights Reserved. IntellaPatch® is a trademark of Apcon, Inc.
IntellaPatch®
Series 2000 Chassis Ordering Information
Model			   Description
ACI-2065-C00-D		 High-density, 1 blade Standard IntellaPatch 16 (AC Power)
ACI-2065-E00-D		 High-density, 1 blade Enterprise IntellaPatch 16 (AC Power)
ACI-2069-C00-D		 High-density, 2 blade Standard IntellaPatch 32 (AC Power)
ACI-2069-E00-D		 High-density, 2 blade Enterprise IntellaPatch 32 (AC Power)
ACI-2061-C00		  High-density, 4 blade Standard IIntellaPatch 64 (AC Power)
ACI-2061-E00		  High-density, 4 blade Enterprise IntellaPatch 64 (AC Power)
ACI-2064-C00		  High-density, 9 blade Standard IntellaPatch 144 (AC Power)
ACI-2064-C01		  High-density, 9 blade Standard IntellaPatch 144 (DC Power)
ACI-2064-E00		  High-density, 9 blade Enterprise IntellaPatch 144 (AC Power)
ACI-2058-C00		  High-density, 18 blade Standard IntellaPatch 288 (AC Power)
ACI-2058-C01		  High-density, 18 blade Standard IntellaPatch 288 (DC Power)
ACI-2058-E00		  High-density, 18 blade Enterprise IntellaPatch 288 (AC Power)
Apcon Professional Services Department
Apcon Professional Services provides installation, training, support and design services to customers,
with the goal of making it easy for any organization to quickly and successfully deploy and integrate
Apcon’s switches and software.